
Dan Crangle, Councilman Jeff Ehlers, Director

Chairman, Youth, Parks & Recreation Committee        Youth, Parks & Recreation Department

All games played at Brighton Arena

Day Date Time Game Away Team Home Team 

Tue 9/6/2016 8:30P 1 BSAC Blaze KenTon Inferno

Wed 9/7/2016 7:30P 2 Warriors BSAC Jaguars

Tue 9/13/2016 8:30P 3 Warriors BSAC Blaze

Wed 9/14/2016 7:30P 4 KenTon Inferno BSAC Jaguars

Tue 9/20/2016 8:30P 5 KenTon Inferno Warriors

Wed 9/21/2016 7:30P 6 BSAC Blaze BSAC Jaguars

Tue 9/27/2016 8:30P 7 KenTon Inferno BSAC Blaze

Wed 9/28/2106 7:30P 8 BSAC Jaguars Warriors

Tue 10/4/2016 8:30P 9 BSAC Blaze Warriors

Wed 10/5/2016 7:30P 10 BSAC Jaguars KenTon Inferno

Tue 10/11/2016 8:30P 11 BSAC Jaguars BSAC Blaze

Wed 10/12/2016 8:30P 12 Warriors KenTon Inferno

*No Jewelry Is Allowed to be worn by players!

*No Outdoor Spikes are permitted to be worn on the field.

*Each player must wear shin guards covered by socks in order to play. 

TOWN OF TONAWANDA YOUTH, PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

299 DECATUR ROAD

TONAWANDA, NEW YORK 14223

2016 FALL INDOOR SOCCER

12U Pee Wees


